New Women's Haircuts

Men's Haircuts

Teen Girls (shampoo haircut & finish)
Teen Boy

Children Haircut (underi12)
Shampoo & Finish

Haircolor

Prices vary on amount of product used and time needed to complete the best color experience possible, each color service begins with a professional
consultation. Below is a list of our commonly booked color services.

Prices starting at:

Full Head Color Haircut and Finish
Root Touch Cut and Finish

Full Foil Haircut and Finish

Partial Foil Haircut and Finish

Balayage Haircut and Finish

Smoothing Treatment

Smoothing Treatment, the result is
smooth, frizz free hair

with radiant shine.

Call for a free Consultation

(price based on length

of hair) $50 off first time service)

Men's Reshade - ALL levels $33

Men today want a fresher younger look, no visible roots, works in only 5 minutes at the basin, visually more hair fullness with natural looking result.

Olaplex #1 Add-in (ALL levels) $15
Root Smudge (ALL levels) $15

Waxing Brow/Chin S22

ASSOCIATE

$45
$37
$38
$36
534

$30

$137+
S120+
5163+
5149+
$195¢

$300

ARTISTICSTYLIST

S65
$45
549
$44
$41

$39

$161+
$153+
$188+
$173¢
S212+

$300

SENIOR STYLIST

$80
$55
$60
$50
$45

$45

$190+
$180+
$230¢
$200+
$250+

$300

STYLEDIRECTOR

585
N/A
$65
N/A
$50

S50

200+
$190+
5240+
$210+
S260+

$300



